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ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
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Question: SBT 660

Topic: Staffing Cessations

Written: 25 November 2013

Senator LUDWIG asked:

660. a) How many ongoing staff left the department/agency from 7 September 2013 to date?

What classification were these staff?

b) How many non-ongoing staff left department/agency from 7 September 2013 to date?
What classification were these staff?

Answer:
660. a) Nil
b) Nil

